09 579 8080  |  info@toolware.co.nz  |  www.toolware.co.nz
550mm HAND SAW - EXCLUSIVE FX
GM327H22
P R O D U C T  I N F O
DESCRIPTION
Introducing the G-MAN Exclusive FX Hand Saw, an ideal tool for
both pruning and delicate carpentry tasks. With exceptional
quality and a speedy cut, this saw boasts 9 razor sharp teeth
per inch. Its unique 3-edge toothing offers a perfect blend of
cutting ability and a smooth, clean finish. Equipped with coarse,
hardpoint teeth, it outlasts conventional alternatives by staying
sharp 3-5 times longer. The hardened teeth prevent resharpening,
ensuring consistent performance. The saw’s ergonomic handle
provides a comfortable and secure grip, while the FX line’s thicker
blade material reduces vibrations, granting superior stability and
precision. Proudly crafted in Sweden.
FEATURES
•	 Perfect for pruning but also fine carpentry work.
•	 Ergonomic soft grip handle.
•	 Hardpoint teeth.
•	 Razor sharp, 3-edge toothing.
•	 Fast cut.
•	 Proudly manufactured in Sweden.
BARCODE:  7392746460266
OVERALL LENGTH: 630mm
OVERALL WIDTH: 145mm
CUTTING EDGE: 550mm (22”)
TOOTH PER INCH: 9
TOOTHSHAPE: JP9
BLADE THICKNESS: 1mm (1/32”)
WEIGHT: 505g
JP9
3-EDGE
TOOTHING